wapa=

www.wapa.lv

WAPA
CHILDREN’S CORE PROGRAMMING
3" QUARTER 2022 (JULY-AUGUST-SEPTEMBER)

ATENCION ATENCION (SATURDAY & SUNDAY ~ 7:00AM TO 7:30AM AND 7:30AM TO 8:00AM)

JULY : 20
AUGUST 16

TODD WORLD (SATURDAY & SUNDAY - 7:00AM TO 7:30AM AND 7:30AM TO 8:00AM)

SPECIAL NOTE: TOOD WORLD WAS PRE-EMPTED SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 18, 2022 DUE TO HURRICANE
FIONA. THE PROGRAMS WERE RE-SCHEDULE ON SEPTEMBER 24 FROM 6:00AM TO 6:30AM AND
6:30AM TO 7:00AM.

SEPTEMBER 16

TOTAL 3*° QUARTER 2022 52




o

wapa=
ad
INTERNAL COMMERCIAL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION FORM

During the Third quarter ending Scptember 30, 2022, WAPA-TV, WTIN-TV and WNIX-TV broadcast the following programs on their
primary channel (4.1), which were originally produced and broadcast for an audience of children 12 years old and under:

Day/Time Program Title

July 2022

SATURDAYS (2.9.16.23,30)

TO0OAM-T30AM. e ATENCION ATENCION
T30 AM-8:00 AM, s ATENCION ATENCION

SUNDAYS (3,10.17,24,31)
TO0AM-T30AM.  ceeeeememeeeees ATENCION ATENCION

T30AM.-8:00AM. e ATENCION ATENCION

August 2022

SATURDAYS (6,13,20.27)

TO0AM.-T30AM., e ATENCION ATENCION
TI0AM.-8:00 AM.  —ceemeeeeeeeeees ATENCION ATENCION

SUNDAYS (7,14.21.28)
TO00AM.-TI0AM., —emeeeees ATENCION ATENCION
T30 AM.-8:00 AM, e ATENCION ATENCION

September 2022

SATURDAYS (3,10,17.24

6:00 AM.-6:30 AM.,  seeeeeeeeee TOOD WORLD | NOTE: TODD WORLD was pre-cmpted Sunday September 18, 2022 due Hurricane Fiona.
{ 6:30 AM.-T:00 AM. e TOOD WORLD} The programs were re-schedule on Saturday, September 24, from 6:00am to 6:30am

and 6:30am to 7:00am.

700 AM.-730 AM.  meceeeeeeee TOOD WORLD
T30 AM.-8:00 AM.  —eeeeeeeeemeeeee TOOD WORLD
SUNDAYS (4,11,18,25) NOTE: TODD WORLD was pre-empted Sunday September 18, 2022 due Hurricane Fiona.
T:00 AM.- T30 AM.  cmeeeeeeeees TOOD WORLD
730 AM.-8:00 AM. e TOOD WORLD

This is to certify that the commercial matter broadcast during the time periods within which said programs were broadcast did not exceed 10.5
minutes per hour for weekends and 12 minutes per hour for weekdays. In addition, no advertisements for products related to these programs aired in
or adjacent to the related programs and did not display any website address within or adjacent to the program, unless such display was in accordance
with the FCC’s requirements regarding such display.

(Attached are the official logs for those days)

Signe: flatgd ( ay of Cto 022.
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9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
ON-AIR

8:00:00 AM NOTE
8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

8:00:00 AM

7:53:09 AM CBOX
8:00:05 AM CBOX
8:00:00 AM PD8407

6:00:00 AM
6:00:05 AM CBOX
6:00:00 AM TODD0102A
6:06:34 AM NOTE
6:06:34 AM NOTE
6:06:34 AM
6:00:15 AM CBOX
6:06:34 AM'1D28
6:06:44 AM 5181
6:07:14 AM S44
6:07:44 AM S66
6:07:54 AM 5320
6:08:24 AM 5185
6:08:54 AM 5322
6:09:24 AM 5184
6:09:54 AM S$321
6:10:24 AM S65
6:10:54 AM 5181
6:11:24 AM P712
6:11:54 AM TODD01028
6:18:32 AM NOTE
6:18:32 AM
6:11:59 AM CBOX
6:18:32 AM S322
6:19:02 AM 5184
6:19:32 AM S64
6:19:47 AM 5321
6:20:17 AM S185
6:20:47 AM S320
6:21:17 AM S44
6:21:47 AM S181
6:22:17 AM S65
6:22:47 AM 5185
6:23:17 AM P712

DATE/TIME 1D S

9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022
9/24/2022

6:29:56 AM NOTE
6:29:56 AM
6:23:47 AM TODD0102C
6:23:52 AM CBOX
6:30:05 AM CBOX
6:30:00 AM TODDO304A
6:35:56 AM NOTE
6:35:56 AM NOTE
6:35:56 AM
6:30:15 AM CBOX
6:35:56 AM 1D30
6:36:06 AM S44
6:36:36 AM S185
6:37:06 AM 566
6:37:16 AM S184
6:37:46 AM 5322
6:38:16:AM 5181
6:38:46 AM S321
6:39:16 AM S65
6:39:46 AM 5320
6:40:16 AM 5181

EITV
* * Infomercial
COLOCAR STATION
Infomercial
#NAME?
PL:2305
PL:2307
PERFECT BELLY PATCH 518-1252

* * Todd World *

PL:2307

TODD WORLD SEG.1/3

STATIO

EITV

---Break 1---

PL:2305

WAPA ID CAYEY

ELMO ESTORNUDO

ALIANZA COMPROMISO HIIO
PIRAMIDE ALIMENTARIA PINOCCHIO
ALCANZA - DIGNIDAD

MI GRUPO ES./ P. R. LIBRE DROGAS
ALCANZA - RESPONSABILIDAD

YO SE/ALIANZA P. R. LIBRE DROGAS
ALCANZA - JUSTICIA

PIRAMIDE ALIMENTARIA PINOCCHIO
ELMO ESTORNUDO

ANGRY BIRD DOM 09/25

TODD WORLD SEG.2/3

EITV

-—--Break 2 —

PL:2305

ALCANZA - RESPONSABILIDAD

YO SE/ALIANZA P. R. LIBRE DROGAS
PIRAMIDE ALIMENTARIA PINOCCHIO
ALCANZA - JUSTICIA

MI GRUPO ES./ P. R. LIBRE DROGAS
ALCANZA - DIGNIDAD

ALIANZA COMPROMISO HUJO

ELMO ESTORNUDO

PIRAMIDE ALIMENTARIA PINOCCHIO
MI GRUPO ES./ P. R. LIBRE DROGAS
ANGRY BIRD DOM 09/25

TITLE

EITV

* * Todd World *

TODD WORLD SEG.3/3

PL:2305

PL:2307

TODD WORLD SEG.1/3

STATIO

EITV

--- Break 1---

PL:2305

WAPA ID FARO FAJARDO

ALIANZA COMPROMISO HUIO

MI GRUPO ES./ P. R. LIBRE DROGAS
PIRAMIDE ALIMENTARIA PINOCCHIO
YO SE/ALIANZA P. R. LIBRE DROGAS
ALCANZA - RESPONSABILIDAD
ELMO ESTORNUDO

ALCANZA - JUSTICIA

PIRAMIDE ALIMENTARIA PINOCCHIO
ALCANZA - DIGNIDAD

ELMO ESTORNUDO

06:51.1 SKIPPED
00:15.0
28:30.0

00:15.0
06:33.2

06:19.0 SKIPPED
00:10.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:10.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
06:38.0

06:33.1 SKIPPED
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:15.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0

DURATION STATUS

06:12.2
06:08.0 SKIPPED
00:15.0
05:55.2

05:41.0 SKIPPED
00:10.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:10.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0

CBOX1:2
CBOX1:1
Vs21:1

CBOX1:2
VS-HDX-11:1

CBOX1:1
VS-HDX-11:2
VS-HDX-11:1
VS-HDX-11:2
VS-HDX-11:1
VS-HDX-11:2
VS-HDX-11:1
VS-HDX-11:2
VS-HDX-11:1
VS-HDX-11:2
VS5-HDX-11:1
VS-HDX-11:2
VS21:2
VS521:1

CBOX1:2
VS-HDX-11:1
VS-HDX-11:2
VS-HDX-11:1
VS-HDX-11:2
VS-HDX-11:1
VS-HDX-11:2
VS-HDX-11:1
V5-HDX-11:2
VS-HDX-11:1
VS-HDX-11:2
Vs21:2
DEVICE

NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
PT SAV
PT SAV
93 A
NOTE
PT SAV
A
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
PT SAV
19 A
20 A
21 A
22 A
23 A
24 A
25 A
26 A
27 A
28 A
29 A
A
A
NOTE
NOTE
PT SAV
32 A
33 A
34 A
35 A
36 A
37 A
38 A
39 A
40 A
41 A
A

CH RECONCILE TYPE SEC

V§21:1
CBOX1:1
CBOX1:2
VS-HDX-11:1

CBOX1:1

VS-HDX-11:2
VS-HDX-11:1
VS-HDX-11:2
VS-HDX-11:1
VS-HDX-11:2
VS-HDX-11:1
VS-HDX-11:2
VS-HDX-11:1
VS-HDX-11:2
VS-HDX-11:1
VS-HDX-11:2

NOTE
NOTE
A
PT SAV
PT sAV
A
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
PT SAV
47 A
48 A
49 A
50 A
51 A
52 A
53 A
54 A
55 A
56 A
57 A



9/24/2022

6:40:46 AM P712

ANGRY BIRD DOM 09/25

9/24/2022 6:41:16 AM TODDO304B TODD WORLD SEG.2/3

9/24/2022 6:49:08 AM NOTE EITV

9/24/2022 6:49:08 AM --- Break 2 -—-

9/24/2022 6:41:21 AM CBOX PL:2305

9/24/2022 6:49:08 AM 5320 ALCANZA - DIGNIDAD

9/24/2022 6:49:38 AM 544 ALIANZA COMPROMISO HIJO
9/24/2022 6:50:08 AM S185 MI GRUPO ES./ P. R. LIBRE DROGAS
9/24/2022 6:50:38 AM S64 PIRAMIDE ALIMENTARIA PINOCCHIO
9/24/2022 6:50:53 AM S181 ELMO ESTORNUDO

9/24/2022 6:51:23 AM 5184 YO SE/ALIANZA P. R. LIBRE DROGAS
9/24/2022 6:51:53 AM $321 ALCANZA - JUSTICIA

9/24/2022 6:52:23 AM S65 PIRAMIDE ALIMENTARIA PINOCCHIO
9/24/2022 6:52:53 AM $322 ALCANZA - RESPONSABILIDAD
9/24/2022 6:53:23 AM 5184 YO SE/ALIANZA P. R. LIBRE DROGAS
9/24/2022 6:53:53 AM P712 ANGRY BIRD DOM 09/25

9/24/2022 6:54:23 AM TODD0304C TODD WORLD SEG.3/3

9/24/2022 7:00:00 AM NOTE EITV

9/24/2022 7:00:00 AM * * Todd World *

9/24/2022 6:54:28 AM CBOX PL:2305

9/24/2022 7:00:05 AM CBOX PL:2307

9/24/2022 7:00:00 AM TODD4142A TODD WORLD 01/3

9/24/2022 7:08:13 AM NOTE STATIO

9/24/2022 7:08:13 AM NOTE EI TV

9/24/2022 7:08:13 AM --- Break 1 ---

9/24/2022 7:00:15 AM CBOX PL:2305

9/24/2022 7:08:13 AM 1D32 WAPA ID AMANECER

9/24/2022 7:08:23 AM S65 PIRAMIDE ALIMENTARIA PINOCCHIO
9/24/2022 7:08:53 AM S181 ELMO ESTORNUDO

9/24/2022 7:09:23 AM S64 PIRAMIDE ALIMENTARIA PINOCCHIO
9/24/2022 7:09:38 AM $322 ALCANZA - RESPONSABILIDAD
9/24/2022 7:10:08 AM R14330 PEARLE VISION LRPV0440000H/PR22
9/24/2022 7:10:38 AM S64 PIRAMIDE ALIMENTARIA PINOCCHIO
9/24/2022 7:10:53 AM $321 ALCANZA - JUSTICIA

9/24/2022 7:11:23 AM S185 MI GRUPO ES./ P. R. LIBRE DROGAS
9/24/2022 7:11:53 AM $320 ALCANZA - DIGNIDAD

9/24/2022 7:12:23 AM 5184 YO SE/ALIANZA P. R. LIBRE DROGAS
ON-AIR  DATE/TIME ID S TITLE

9/24/2022 7:12:53 AM $66 PIRAMIDE ALIMENTARIA PINOCCHIO
9/24/2022 7:13:03 AM TODD4142B TODD WORLD 02/3

9/24/2022 7:20:32 AM NOTE EITV

9/24/2022 7:20:32 AM —- Break 2 -—-

9/24/2022 7:13:08 AM CBOX PL:2305

9/24/2022 7:20:32 AM S321 ALCANZA - JUSTICIA

9/24/2022 7:21:02 AM S44 ALIANZA COMPROMISO HIJO
9/24/2022 7:21:32 AM R14330 PEARLE VISION LRPVO440000H/PR22
9/24/2022 7:22:02 AM 5181 ELMO ESTORNUDO

9/24/2022 7:22:32 AM 5322 ALCANZA - RESPONSABILIDAD
9/24/2022 7:23:02 AM S185 MI GRUPO ES./ P. R. LIBRE DROGAS
9/24/2022 7:23:32 AM S64 PIRAMIDE ALIMENTARIA PINOCCHIO
9/24/2022 7:23:47 AM 5184 YO SE/ALIANZA P. R. LIBRE DROGAS
9/24/2022 7:24:17 AM $320 ALCANZA - DIGNIDAD

9/24/2022 7:24:47 AM S65 PIRAMIDE ALIMENTARIA PINOCCHIO
9/24/2022 7:25:17 AM TODD4142C TODD WORLD 03/3

9/24/2022 7:30:00 AM NOTE EITV

9/24/2022 7:30:00 AM * * Todd World *

9/24/2022 7:25:22 AM CBOX PL:2305

9/24/2022 7:30:05 AM CBOX PL:2307

9/24/2022 7:30:00 AM TODD4344A TODD WORLD 01/3

9/24/2022 7:36:00 AM NOTE STATIO

9/24/2022 7:36:00 AM NOTE EITV

9/24/2022 7:36:00 AM - Break 1 —

9/24/2022 7:30:15 AM CBOX PL:2305

9/24/2022 7:36:00 AM 1D26 WAPA ID MOLINOS

9/24/2022 7:36:10 AM 5181 ELMO ESTORNUDO

9/24/2022 7:36:40 AM S44 ALIANZA COMPROMISO HIJO
9/24/2022 7:37:10 AM R14330 PEARLE VISION LRPV0440000H/PR22

00:30.0
07:51.3

07:47.1 SKIPPED
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:15.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
05:36.2

05:32.0 SKIPPED
00:15.0
08:13.1

07:58.2 SKIPPED
00:10.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:15.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:15.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0

DURATION STATUS

00:10.0
07:28.2

07:24.0 SKIPPED
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:15.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
04:42.2

04:37.3 SKIPPED
00:15.0
05:59.2

05:45.0 SKIPPED
00:10.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0

V§21:2 A
VS-HDX-11:2 YYYYYVVY A
CBOX1:2 PT
VS-HDX-11:1 60 A
VS-HDX-11:2 61 A
VS-HDX-11:1 62 A
VS-HDX-11:2 63 A
VS-HDX-11:1 64 A
VS-HDX-11:2 65 A
VS-HDX-11:1 66 A
VS-HDX-11:2 67 A
VS-HDX-11:1 68 A
VS-HDX-11:2 69 A
VS§21:2 A
VS-HDX-11:2 A
CBOX1:1 PT
CBOX1:2 AT
VS-HDX-11:1 72 A
CBOX1:1 PT
VS-HDX-11:2 75 A
VS-HDX-11:1 76 A
VS-HDX-11:2 77 A
VS-HDX-11:1 78 A
VS-HDX-11:2 79 A
VS-HDX-11:1 80 A
VS-HDX-11:2 81 A
VS-HDX-11:1 82 A
VS-HDX-11:2 83 A
VS-HDX-11:1 84 A
VS-HDX-11:2 85 A
DEVICE CH RECONCILE TYPE
VS-HDX-11:1 86 A
VS21:1 87 A
CBOX1:2 PT
VS-HDX-11:1 89 A
VS-HDX-11:2 90 A
VS-HDX-11:1 91 A
VS-HDX-11:2 92 A
VS-HDX-11:1 93 A
VS-HDX-11:2 94 A
VS-HDX-11:1 95 A
VS-HDX-11:2 96 A
VS-HDX-11:1 97 A
VS-HDX-11:2 98 A
VSs21:2 99 A
CBOX1:1 PT
CBOX1:2 PT
VSs21:1 101 A
CBOX1:1 PT
VS-HDX-11:1 104 A
VS-HDX-11:2 105 A
VS-HDX-11:1 106 A
VS-HDX-11:2 107 A

NOTE
NOTE
SAV

NOTE
NOTE
sAV
SAV

NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
SAV

SEC

NOTE
NOTE
SAV

NOTE
NOTE
sSAV
SAV

NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
SAV



9/24/2022

7:37:40 AM 566

PIRAMIDE ALIMENTARIA PINOCCHIO

9/24/2022 7:37:50 AM 5320 ALCANZA - DIGNIDAD

9/24/2022 7:38:20 AM S184 YO SE/ALIANZA P. R. LIBRE DROGAS
9/24/2022 7:38:50 AM S321 ALCANZA - JUSTICIA

9/24/2022 7:39:20 AM 5185 MI GRUPO ES./ P. R. LIBRE DROGAS
9/24/2022 7:39:50 AM 5322 ALCANZA - RESPONSABILIDAD
9/24/2022 7:40:20 AM S65 PIRAMIDE ALIMENTARIA PINOCCHIO
9/24/2022 7:40:50 AM TODD4344B TODD WORLD 02/3

9/24/2022 7:47:55 AM NOTE EITV

9/24/2022 7:47:55 AM --- Break 2 ---

9/24/2022 7:40:55 AM CBOX PL:2305

9/24/2022 7:47:55 AM S185 MI GRUPQ ES./ P. R. LIBRE DROGAS
9/24/2022 7:48:25 AM 5320 ALCANZA - DIGNIDAD

9/24/2022 7:48:55 AM S181 ELMO ESTORNUDO

9/24/2022 7:49:25 AM 5322 ALCANZA - RESPONSABILIDAD
9/24/2022 7:49:55 AM S184 YO SE/ALIANZA P. R. LIBRE DROGAS
9/24/2022 7:50:25 AM $321 ALCANZA - JUSTICIA

9/24/2022 7:50:55 AM S64 PIRAMIDE ALIMENTARIA PINOCCHIO
9/24/2022 7:51:10 AM S44 ALIANZA COMPROMISO HIJO
9/24/2022 7:51:40 AM S65 PIRAMIDE ALIMENTARIA PINOCCHIO
9/24/2022 7:52:10 AM 5184 YO SE/ALIANZA P. R. LIBRE DROGAS
9/24/2022 7:52:40 AM TODDA4344C TODD WORLD 03/3

9/24/2022 8:00:00 AM NOTE EITV

9/24/2022 8:00:00 AM * * Infomercial

9/24/2022 8:00:00 AM COLOCAR STATION

9/24/2022 8:00:00 AM Infomercial

9/24/2022 8:00:00 AM H#NAME?
9/24/2022 7:52:45 AM CBOX PL:2305

9/24/2022 8:00:05 AM CBOX PL:2307

ON-AIR DATE/TIME ID S TITLE

9/24/2022 8:00:00 AM PD8407 PERFECT BELLY PATCH 518-1252
9/25/2022 7:00:00 AM * * Todd World *

9/25/2022 7:00:05 AM CBOX PL:2307

9/25/2022 7:00:00 AM TODD4950A TODD WORLD 01/3

00:10.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
07:04.3

07:00.1 SKIPPED

00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:15.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
07:19.3

07:15.1 SKIPPED

00:15.0

DURATION STATUS

00:15.0
06:58.3

VS-HDX-11:1 108 A
VS-HDX-11:2 109 A
VS-HDX-11:1 110 A
VS-HDX-11:2 111 A
VS-HDX-11:1 112 A
VS-HDX-11:2 113 A
VS-HDX-11:1 114 A
VS21:1 115 A
CBOX1:2 PT
VS-HDX-11:1 117 A
VS-HDX-11:2 118 A
VS-HDX-11:1 119 A
VS-HDX-11:2 120 A
VS-HDX-11:1 121 A
VS-HDX-11:2 122 A
VS-HDX-11:1 123 A
VS-HDX-11:2 124 A
VS-HDX-11:1 125 A
VS-HDX-11:2 126 A
VS21:2 127 A
CBOX1:1 PT
CBOX1:2 T PT
DEVICE CH RECONCILE  TYPE
VS-HDX-11:2 131 A
CBOX1:2 PT
VS21:2 23 A

NOTE
NOTE
SAV

NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
NOTE
sAV
SAV
SEC

NOTE
SAV



